(=4 LIS R AR B AT A5 Y = ‘S 6
-

. Co-1
D E LTA 10” TABLE SAW BLADE GUARD SYSTEM =™ ' " ™

MACHINERY MODELS 78-955 & 78-960 Revisod.  815/00

AVAILABLE AS AN ACCESSORY

*_50 @) Coos anap .
1 5042 78-954 ADAPTER BRACKET

o4

\52 o S1 (2 | AVAILABLE AS AN ACCESSORY AVAILABLE AS AN ACCESSORY
55a (2 78-966 DUST COLLECTOR 78-956 DUST COLLECTOR
(CURRENT MODELS ONLY) (EARLY MODELS ONLY)




DELTA SPLITTER ASSY POWERMATIC 66 SPLITTER ASSY
(CURRENT MODELS ONLY)

307A

108A

118
117
116

115

11 &_~ 109 @
112 & 110 (@5

DELTA SPLITTER ASSY
(EARLY MODELS ONLY)

219

218
217
cle

215

211 > 209 >
cle & 210 @



[tem Number Part Number
1 1350244
2 1350246
3 1350243
4 1350245
5 1350403
6 1350280
7 1350406
8 1350253
9 1350241
10 1350249
11 1350248
12 1350247
13 1350260
14 1350259
16 1350250
17 1350303
18 1350280
20 1350267
21 1350268
22 1350260
23 1350326
23 1350262
23 1352171
23 000000-00
24 1350269
25 1350270
26 1350291

COPYRIGHT®© 2005. All Rights Reserved.

Parts list, pricing, and availability subject to change. Please visit www.dewaltservigenet.conr for current parts information.

PartsList for J-78-959 Type 1

Description

LOCKING COLLAR
SPRING

LOCKING ROD

KNOB

SCREW

LOCK NUT

LOCK NUT

UPPER LINKAGE ASSY
COUNTERWEIGHT ASSY
KNOB

EYE BOLT

SPRING

KNOB

BASKET GUIDE ASSY
END CAP

SCREW

LOCK NUT
BASKET ADJ ASSY
ADJUSTMENT SCREW
KNOB

GUARD MOUNT ASSY
NAMEPLATE
WARNING LABEL

No Longer Available
CRANK HANDLE LOCKNUT
CRANK HANDLE

HEX NUT

Page 1

Qty Required

e e e T e T T T e S e e S N0 T NG I N R S e e e T e T e T e T S S = S =Y


http://www.dewaltservicenet.com

PartsList for J-78-959 Type 1

[tem Number Part Number Description Qty Required
27 1350245 KNOB 1
28 1350404 SCREW 1
29 1350249 KNOB 1
30 1350271 CRANK HANDLE LATCH 1
31 1350297 SCREW 4
32 1350284 HEX NUT 3
33 1350283 FLAT WASHER 3
34 1350284 HEX NUT 3
35 1350283 FLAT WASHER 3
36 1350283 FLAT WASHER 3
37 1350319 SCREW 3
38 1350400 SCREW 3
39 1350283 FLAT WASHER 3
40 1350272 END CAP 1
41 1350242 LOWER LINKAGE ASSY 1
42 1350280 LOCK NUT 1
43 1350403 SCREW 1
44 1350399 LOCK NUT 1
45 1350238 BASKET MTG ASSY 1
46 1350345 BASKET BODY 1
47 1350483 SCREW 6
47 000000-00 No Longer Available 6
48 1350538 #10-24 HEX NUT 6
48 000000-00 No Longer Available 6
49 1350396 SCREW 4
50 1350537 SCREW 2
50 000000-00 No Longer Available 2

COPYRIGHT®© 2005. All Rights Reserved.
Parts list, pricing, and availability subject to change. Please visit www.dewaltservicenet.com for current parts information.

Page 2


http://www.dewaltservicenet.com

Item Number

51
52
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
70
71
72
73
74
80
81
101
101
102

Part Number

1350347
1350538
000000-00
1351860
1359187
438010040070
1359008
1351859
1351860
1350538
1350537
78-966
1359006
1359008
1350538
1350483
438010040070
000000-00
1350400
1350283
491957-00
1350284
78-966
000000-00
1349941
1345159
901030119976

COPYRIGHT®© 2005. All Rights Reserved.

Parts list, pricing, and availability subject to change. Please visit www.dewaltservigenet.conr for current parts information.

PartsList for J-78-959 Type 1

Description

SIDE PANEL
#10-24 HEX NUT
No Longer Available
FRONT PANEL

10 DUST CHUTE
CABLE TIE
VACUUM HOSE
DUST CHUTE
FRONT PANEL
#10-24 HEX NUT
SCREW
ACCESSORY KIT
KIT

VACUUM HOSE
#10-24 HEX NUT
SCREW

CABLE TIE

No Longer Available
SCREW

FLAT WASHER
LOCK WASHER
HEX NUT
ACCESSORY KIT
No Longer Available

SPLITTER ASSY CMPLTE

SPLITTER ASSY
SCREW

Page 3

Qty Required

— e e = = NN RN N =W N = NN e e W= = N NN


http://www.dewaltservicenet.com

Item Number

103
104
105
106
107
108
108
109
110
111
112
113
114
115
116
117
118
201
201
202
203
204
205
206
207
208
209

Part Number

1310311
1313276
1313279
1349929
1345166
1345118
422320790001
1345122
1345112
1349526
1345931
1345117
1345150
1345113
1345115
1345116
904010315652
1345159
1349941
901030119976
1310311
1313276
1313279
1349929
1345118
1345122
1345112

COPYRIGHT®© 2005. All Rights Reserved.

Parts list, pricing, and availability subject to change. Please visit www.dewaltservigenet.conr for current parts information.

PartsList for J-78-959 Type 1

Description

ROLL PIN

SPRING
ANTI-KICKBACK FINGER
NUT

SPLITTER MOUNT

STUD ASSEMBLY
RETAINING RING
BUSHING

BUSHINGS

SCREW

SCREW

INDEX PIN

LOCK NUT

SPLITTER PLATE

KNOB

SPRING

WASHER

SPLITTER ASSY
SPLITTER ASSY CMPLTE
SCREW

ROLL PIN

SPRING
ANTI-KICKBACK FINGER
NUT

STUD ASSEMBLY
BUSHING

BUSHINGS

Page 4

Qty Required

[\ I e \° B e e e e e e e T e T e e T e \® I O R \NO T \NO I U S = S W \NO T =


http://www.dewaltservicenet.com

Item Number

210
211
212
213
214
215
216
217
218
219
301
302
303
304
305
306
307
308
309
310
311
312
314
315
316
317
319

Part Number

901030103350
901030100229
1345117
1345150
1345113
1345115
1345116
904010315652
1345149
1350304
1350304
1350276
1350321
1350418
1350430
1350320
1351644
1350321
1350276
1350304
1351058
1350084
1350085
1350305
1350280
1351199
1350277

COPYRIGHT®© 2005. All Rights Reserved.

Parts list, pricing, and availability subject to change. Please visit www.dewaltservigenet.conr for current parts information.

PartsList for J-78-959 Type 1

Description

CAP SCREW

CAP SCREW
INDEX PIN

LOCK NUT
SPLITTER PLATE
KNOB

SPRING

WASHER
RETAINING RING
SCREW

SCREW

WASHER
ANTI-KICKBACK FINGER
WASHER

NUT

SPRING
SPLITTER ASSY
ANTI-KICKBACK FINGER
WASHER

SCREW

SCREW

SPRING

KNOB

SCREW

LOCK NUT

FLAT WASHER
BOLT

Page 5

Qty Required

e e e S N S S e e S e S S N e e e e T e e e T e T e T e T\ T \© B O )


http://www.dewaltservicenet.com

